Waltonville CUSD

804 W Knob St

Waltonville, IL 62894
School Phone: 618-279-7211

Home Phone: 618-237-7616

Fax: 618-279-3291

ahaley22@frontier.com

Superintendents

Alan Estes and Mike Green

Day Date
Monday Mar.
Wednesday Mar.
Friday Mar.
Saturday Mar.
Tuesday Mar.
Thursday Mar.
Monday Apr.
Wednesday Apr.
Thursday  Apr.
Saturday Apr.
Monday Apr.
Tuesday Apr.
Wednesday Apr.
Saturday Apr.
Monday Apr.
Tuesday Apr.
Wednesday Apr.
Friday Apr.
Wednesday Apr.
Thursday  Apr.
Friday Apr.
Saturday May.
Wednesday May.

11

20

22

23
26
28

01
03
04
06

08
09
10
13

15
16
17
19

24
25
26
04
08

Principal Athletic Director
Misty Johannes Allen Haley
Varsity Baseball (Boys)
2018-2019
Opponent Place Depart

@ OPEN (Webber Tour 3/11 thru Webber HS Field

3/16)

Fairfield Community High
School

* @ Christ Our Rock Lutheran
HS

Zeigler-Royalton High School
Hamilton County High School

@ Nashville Community High
School

* Webber High School

@ Herrin High School

* Odin High School
Waltonville CUSD (W'ville

Tour-Gallatin Cty-J.City-Webber)

Woodlawn High School
Okawville Jr/Sr High School

@ Goreville High School

@ Odin High School (possible
JV innings)

* @ Woodlawn High School
*@ Cisne High School

@ Sandoval High School

@ Hamilton County High
School

* @ Grayville High School
Du Quoin High School

* Wayne City High School
@ Trico High School
Elverado

Waltonville Field
Christ Our Rock Lutheran HS

Waltonville Field
Waltonville Field

Nashville Community High
School

Waltonville Field
Herrin High School
Waltonville Field
Waltonville Field

Waltonville Field
Waltonville Field
Goreville Park
Odin High School

Woodlawn High School
Cisne High School

Sandoval HS

Hamilton County High School

Grayville HS
Waltonville Field
Waltonville Field
Trico High School
Waltonville Field

2:45PM

2:45PM

2:30PM

2:30PM
8:30AM

2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:45PM

2:30PM

8:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

10:00AM
4:30PM
4:30PM

4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
9:00AM

4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
10:00AM

4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM

4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
10:00AM
4:30PM

Asst. Coach: Matt Dressler

Head Coach: Scott Haley

01/28/2019

* = League Event

Asst. Coach: Joe Emery

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433




