Waltonville CUSD

804 W Knob St Waltonville, IL 62894 School Phone: 618-279-7211 Home Phone: 618-237-7616 Fax: 618-279-3291 ahaley22@frontier.com



Superintendents

Alan Estes and Mike Green

Principal Misty Johannes Athletic Director Allen Haley

Varsity Baseball (Boys) 2018-2019

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Mar. 11	@ OPEN (Webber Tour 3/11 thru 3/16)	Webber HS Field		ТВА
Wednesday	Mar. 20	Fairfield Community High School	Waltonville Field		4:30PM
Friday	Mar. 22	* @ Christ Our Rock Lutheran HS	Christ Our Rock Lutheran HS	2:45PM	4:30PM
Saturday	Mar. 23	Zeigler-Royalton High School	Waltonville Field		10:00AM
Tuesday	Mar. 26	Hamilton County High School	Waltonville Field		4:30PM
Thursday	Mar. 28	@ Nashville Community High School	Nashville Community High School	2:45PM	4:30PM
Monday	Apr. 01	* Webber High School	Waltonville Field		4:30PM
Wednesday	Apr. 03	@ Herrin High School	Herrin High School	2:30PM	4:30PM
Thursday	Apr. 04	* Odin High School	Waltonville Field		4:30PM
Saturday	Apr. 06	Waltonville CUSD (W'ville Tour-Gallatin Cty-J.City-Webber)	Waltonville Field		9:00AM
Monday	Apr. 08	Woodlawn High School	Waltonville Field		4:30PM
Tuesday	Apr. 09	Okawville Jr/Sr High School	Waltonville Field		4:30PM
Wednesday	Apr. 10	@ Goreville High School	Goreville Park	2:30PM	4:30PM
Saturday	Apr. 13	@ Odin High School (possible JV innings)	Odin High School	8:30AM	10:00AM
Monday	Apr. 15	* @ Woodlawn High School	Woodlawn High School	2:45PM	4:30PM
Tuesday	Apr. 16	* @ Cisne High School	Cisne High School	2:45PM	4:30PM
Wednesday	Apr. 17	@ Sandoval High School	Sandoval HS	2:45PM	4:30PM
Friday	Apr. 19	@ Hamilton County High School	Hamilton County High School	2:45PM	4:30PM
Wednesday	Apr. 24	* @ Grayville High School	Grayville HS	2:30PM	4:30PM
Thursday	Apr. 25	Du Quoin High School	Waltonville Field		4:30PM
Friday	Apr. 26	* Wayne City High School	Waltonville Field		4:30PM
Saturday	May. 04	@ Trico High School	Trico High School	8:30PM	10:00AM
Wednesday	May. 08	Elverado	Waltonville Field		4:30PM

Asst. Coach: Matt Dressler Head Coach: Scott Haley Asst. Coach: Joe Emery